
5k Run/Walk Overall Results

1 850 Jackson Alderman M 1: M 15 1: M0118 Sudbury MA 19:56.31 19:56.31 6:26
2 849 Brendan Atwater M 2: M 15 2: M0118 Sudbury MA 20:56.92 20:56.92 6:45
3 845 Matt Amedeo M 3: M 27 1: M1999 Southborough MA 21:12.11 21:12.11 6:50
4 867 Bersh Marius M 4: M 26 2: M1999 Lawrence MA 22:28.21 22:28.21 7:15
5 842 Zsolt Kalmar M 5: M 55 3: M1999 Framingham MA 22:38.22 22:38.22 7:18
6 765 Adam Littlefield M 6: M 38 4: M1999 Swansea MA 22:50.98 22:50.98 7:22
7 847 Grant Evans M 7: M 13 3: M0118 Hudson MA 25:00.75 25:00.75 8:04
8 802 Jill Evans F 1: F 47 1: F1999 Hudson MA 25:03.09 25:03.09 8:05
9 738 Chris Monteforte M 8: M 31 5: M1999 Worcester MA 25:52.45 25:52.45 8:21
10 741 Eddy Carias M 9: M 23 6: M1999 Webster MA 25:54.17 25:54.17 8:21
11 862 Erika Almquist F 2: F 42 2: F1999 Northborough MA 26:50.64 26:50.64 8:40
12 726 Jade Chaves F 3: F 29 3: F1999 Leominster MA 27:00.86 27:00.86 8:43
13 708 Taylor Purvis F 4: F 34 4: F1999 Natick MA 27:11.93 27:11.93 8:46
14 709 Chris Morris M 10: M 40 7: M1999 Natick MA 27:34.59 27:34.59 8:54
15 766 Amanda Littlefield F 5: F 36 5: F1999 Swansea MA 27:43.99 27:43.99 8:57
16 859 Joseph Cormier M 11: M 30 8: M1999 Concord MA 27:44.73 27:44.73 8:57
17 844 Molly Ryan F 6: F 29 6: F1999 Lincoln MA 27:44.99 27:44.99 8:57
18 779 John Purvis M 12: M 69 9: M1999 Natick MA 27:48.36 27:48.36 8:58
19 772 Jed Winer M 13: M 44 10: M1999 Sudbury MA 27:52.25 27:52.25 8:59
20 740 Maria Query F 7: F 23 7: F1999 Marlborough MA 28:23.92 28:23.92 9:10
21 791 Emily Xue F 8: F 35 8: F1999 East Walpole MA 28:25.65 28:25.65 9:10
22 773 S. Delaney Taylor F 9: F 61 9: F1999 Framingham MA 28:37.68 28:37.68 9:14
23 858 Pang-Yen Fan M 14: M 63 11: M1999 Northborough MA 28:47.57 28:47.57 9:17
24 804 Troy Luster M 15: M 51 12: M1999 Hopkinton MA 28:55.98 28:55.98 9:20
25 775 Andrea Hotchkin F 10: F 47 10: F1999 Worcester MA 29:00.77 29:00.77 9:22
26 817 Stephen Georgeson M 16: M 64 13: M1999 Northborough MA 29:36.89 29:36.89 9:33
27 816 Jordan Bennett F 11: F 14 1: F0118 Framingham MA 29:42.56 29:42.56 9:35
28 707 Johanna Wilber F 12: F 32 11: F1999 Hopkinton MA 30:04.02 30:04.02 9:42
29 728 Luke Walsh M 17: M 31 14: M1999 Boston MA 30:04.40 30:04.40 9:42
30 784 Elizabeth Miller F 13: F 31 12: F1999 Raritan NJ 30:04.90 30:04.90 9:42
31 777 Jonathan Salvucci M 18: M 35 15: M1999 Northborough MA 30:24.92 30:24.92 9:49
32 715 William Belluck M 19: M 21 16: M1999 New York NY 31:02.46 31:02.46 10:01
33 827 Chloe Covell F 14: F 26 13: F1999 Medway MA 31:15.66 31:15.66 10:05
34 861 Sue Smith F 15: F 59 14: F1999 Westborough MA 32:38.59 32:38.59 10:32
35 776 Morgan Bridge F 16: F 33 15: F1999 Northborough MA 32:39.96 32:39.96 10:32
36 785 Anh Kuettner F 17: F 47 16: F1999 Marlborough MA 33:30.98 33:30.98 10:49
37 839 Eva Chojnacki F 18: F 42 17: F1999 Dudley MA 33:31.52 33:31.52 10:49
38 723 Thomas Budzinski M 20: M 12 4: M0118 Bellingham MA 33:33.68 33:33.68 10:50
39 866 Kimberly Sanger F 19: F 55 18: F1999 Bolton MA 33:45.76 33:45.76 10:53
40 730 Sarah Becker F 20: F 30 19: F1999 Shrewsbury MA 33:54.80 33:54.80 10:56
41 729 Alex Becker M 21: M 31 17: M1999 Shrewsbury MA 33:57.07 33:57.07 10:57
42 815 Susan Bennett F 21: F 49 20: F1999 Framingham MA 34:03.45 34:03.45 10:59
43 733 Lillian Everett F 22: F 19 21: F1999 Marlborough MA 34:15.04 34:15.04 11:03
44 838 David Newman M 22: M 56 18: M1999 Framingham MA 34:38.90 34:38.90 11:11
45 814 Hailey Wallace F 23: F 11 2: F0118 Southborough MA 34:48.24 34:48.24 11:14
46 813 Deborah Wallace F 24: F 51 22: F1999 Southborough MA 35:11.27 35:11.27 11:21
47 718 Adrienne Lesieur F 25: F 24 23: F1999 Oxford MA 35:12.12 35:12.12 11:21
48 760 Allison Sweeney F 26: F 26 24: F1999 Oxford MA 35:12.24 35:12.24 11:21
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49 811 Allyson Jarry F 27: F 42 25: F1999 Shrewsbury MA 35:13.54 35:13.54 11:22
50 835 Crystal Pickersgill F 28: F 42 26: F1999 Framingham MA 35:26.51 35:26.51 11:26
51 806 Nate Howe M 23: M 58 19: M1999 Marlborough MA 35:30.72 35:30.72 11:27
52 701 Monica Mears F 29: F 30 27: F1999 Marlborough MA 35:36.12 35:36.12 11:29
53 857 Dorothy Hill F 30: F 46 28: F1999 Fiskdale MA 35:52.60 35:52.60 11:34
54 801 Katelin Cwieka F 31: F 40 29: F1999 Marlborough MA 36:17.38 36:17.38 11:42
55 810 Lane Driskill M 24: M 28 20: M1999 Walpole MA 36:20.19 36:20.19 11:43
56 809 Arina Ovchinnikova F 32: F 25 30: F1999 Brighton MA 36:23.87 36:23.87 11:44
57 863 Samuel Lewbel M 25: M 75 21: M1999 Hudson MA 36:33.35 36:33.35 11:48
58 778 Carol Hicks F 33: F 58 31: F1999 Wayland MA 36:44.11 36:44.11 11:51
59 748 Mackenzie Cooley F 34: F 15 3: F0118 Sudbury MA 36:52.85 36:52.85 11:54
60 807 Nicholas Parham M 26: M 34 22: M1999 Citrus Heights CA 37:28.43 37:28.43 12:05
61 759 Alexander Desrochers M 27: M 36 23: M1999 Ashby MA 37:48.28 37:48.28 12:12
62 782 Fei Shih F 35: F 58 32: F1999 Framingham MA 37:48.75 37:48.75 12:12
63 743 John Whitmer M 28: M 49 24: M1999 Maynard MA 37:57.25 37:57.25 12:15
64 854 Ethan Elms M 29: M 13 5: M0118 Concord MA 38:51.26 38:51.26 12:32
65 855 Caroline Elms F 36: F 11 4: F0118 Concord MA 38:51.30 38:51.30 12:32
66 758 Kristyn Kubiak F 37: F 38 33: F1999 Ashby MA 39:14.77 39:14.77 12:40
67 792 Erica Yuen F 38: F 35 34: F1999 East Walpole MA 39:29.61 39:29.61 12:44
68 808 Bernadette Noel F 39: F 66 35: F1999 Northborough MA 39:31.19 39:31.19 12:45
69 794 Karine Choi F 40: F 32 36: F1999 Sudbury MA 39:34.93 39:34.93 12:46
70 793 Michael Kang M 30: M 34 25: M1999 Sudbury MA 39:35.82 39:35.82 12:46
71 851 Gabriel Fonseca M 31: M 22 26: M1999 Milford MA 40:00.40 40:00.40 12:54
72 856 Pablo Pereira M 32: M 43 27: M1999 Boxborough MA 40:00.49 40:00.49 12:54
73 721 Angelina Harvey F 41: F 12 5: F0118 Blackstone MA 40:21.19 40:21.19 13:01
74 720 Marcia Harvey F 42: F 41 37: F1999 Blackstone MA 40:22.93 40:22.93 13:02
75 846 Emil Gallardo M 33: M 45 28: M1999 Framingham MA 41:02.84 41:02.84 13:14
76 703 Brianna Alberts F 43: F 34 38: F1999 Auburn MA 41:58.74 41:58.74 13:32
77 702 Donna Sanches F 44: F 51 39: F1999 Uxbridge MA 41:59.26 41:59.26 13:33
78 713 Kay Harvey F 45: F 41 40: F1999 Sterling MA 42:49.99 42:49.99 13:49
79 712 Claire Morette F 46: F 40 41: F1999 Wayland MA 42:50.06 42:50.06 13:49
80 786 Rebecca Tarby F 47: F 52 42: F1999 Cambridge MA 43:00.29 43:00.29 13:52
81 770 Carolyn Baker F 48: F 32 43: F1999 Hudson MA 44:23.41 44:23.41 14:19
82 781 Robin Callaghan F 49: F 60 44: F1999 Worcester MA 45:02.04 45:02.04 14:32
83 822 Renata Puchala F 50: F 51 45: F1999 Thompson CT 45:46.00 45:46.00 14:46
84 841 Nick Lombardi M 34: M 32 29: M1999 Marlborough MA 46:15.91 46:15.91 14:55
85 745 Gavin Rondeau M 35: M 25 30: M1999 Marlborough MA 46:16.37 46:16.37 14:56
86 840 Madison Everett F 51: F 32 46: F1999 Marlborough MA 46:24.28 46:24.28 14:58
87 744 Gabrielle Everett F 52: F 26 47: F1999 Marlborough MA 46:24.62 46:24.62 14:58
88 853 MÃ¡ira AlcÃ¢ntara F 53: F 24 48: F1999 Framingham MA 47:11.98 47:11.98 15:14
89 756 Tamara Neumann F 54: F 55 49: F1999 Wayland MA 47:12.71 47:12.71 15:14
90 836 Emily Lee F 55: F 65 50: F1999 Framingham MA 47:16.57 47:16.57 15:15
91 706 David Bernier M 36: M 58 31: M1999 Northborough MA 47:46.70 47:46.70 15:25
92 787 Kaitlin MacKenzie F 56: F 44 51: F1999 Framingham MA 47:57.70 47:57.70 15:28
93 852 Lauren Albrigo F 57: F 24 52: F1999 Shrewsbury MA 48:09.31 48:09.31 15:32
94 837 Jennifer Ring F 58: F 44 53: F1999 Framingham MA 48:28.91 48:28.91 15:38
95 812 Kelley Murphy F 59: F 52 54: F1999 Ashland MA 50:37.63 50:37.63 16:20
96 780 Tracy Purvis F 60: F 73 55: F1999 Natick MA 52:57.38 52:57.38 17:05
97 736 Mark Wood M 37: M 71 32: M1999 Marlborough MA 53:04.72 53:04.72 17:07
98 737 Amanda Morse F 61: F 58 56: F1999 Marlborough MA 53:05.13 53:05.13 17:07
99 722 Lisa Budzinski F 62: F 54 57: F1999 Bellingham MA 53:18.14 53:18.14 17:12
100 732 Steve Copans M 38: M 51 33: M1999 Ayer MA 54:47.43 54:47.43 17:40
101 789 Robert Clark M 39: M 72 34: M1999 Sterling MA 54:49.91 54:49.91 17:41
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102 825 Paul Martin M 40: M 58 35: M1999 Medway MA 55:17.44 55:17.44 17:50
103 823 Liza Martin F 63: F 59 58: F1999 Medway MA 55:18.66 55:18.66 17:51
104 868 Erica Pezente 41 Framingham MA 55:19.47 55:19.47 17:51
105 731 Emma March F 64: F 45 59: F1999 Ayer MA 55:21.25 55:21.25 17:51
106 828 James Studley M 41: M 56 36: M1999 Rutland MA 55:26.76 55:26.76 17:53
107 829 Sara Studley F 65: F 60 60: F1999 Rutland MA 55:26.80 55:26.80 17:53
108 710 Joseph Belluck M 42: M 58 37: M1999 New York NY 56:30.64 56:30.64 18:14
109 790 Anne Clark F 66: F 68 61: F1999 Sterling MA 57:40.97 57:40.97 18:36
110 763 Sharyn Nolan F 67: F 51 62: F1999 Waltham MA 58:23.84 58:23.84 18:50
111 764 Kathleen Cool F 68: F 14 6: F0118 Waltham MA 58:23.98 58:23.98 18:50
112 783 Christopher Ludwig M 43: M 65 38: M1999 Framingham MA 59:05.86 59:05.86 19:04
113 788 Cristel Sloan F 69: F 57 63: F1999 Cambridge MA 59:24.12 59:24.12 19:10
114 864 Meg Anderson F 70: F 61 64: F1999 Marlborough MA 1:03:35.01 1:03:35.01 20:31
115 819 Meghan DiMino F 71: F 40 65: F1999 Marlborough MA 1:03:37.12 1:03:37.12 20:31
116 820 Kayelyn DiMino F 72: F 11 7: F0118 Marlborough MA 1:03:37.46 1:03:37.46 20:31
117 821 Andrew Gandini M 44: M 46 39: M1999 Lancaster MA 1:03:55.22 1:03:55.22 20:37
118 833 Emily Frances Smith F 73: F 19 66: F1999 Stow MA 1:05:32.77 1:05:32.77 21:09
119 834 Lee Labiento F 74: F 65 67: F1999 Stow MA 1:05:59.07 1:05:59.07 21:17
120 831 Smilja Novakovic F 75: F 55 68: F1999 Welland ON 1:07:05.22 1:07:05.22 21:38
121 830 Danny Ristic M 45: M 32 40: M1999 Kingston ON 1:07:40.10 1:07:40.10 21:50
122 798 Majid Yazdani M 46: M 58 41: M1999 Southborough MA 1:07:42.40 1:07:42.40 21:50
123 797 Amy Yazdani F 76: F 57 69: F1999 Southborough MA 1:07:47.02 1:07:47.02 21:52
124 796 Nyah Yazdani F 77: F 19 70: F1999 Southborough MA 1:07:48.79 1:07:48.79 21:53
125 832 Mandy Ahoorai F 78: F 50 71: F1999 Kingston ON 1:07:49.02 1:07:49.02 21:53
126 771 Mary NastukZackin F 79: F 67 72: F1999 Sudbury MA 1:08:08.12 1:08:08.12 21:59
127 757 Debbie Dineen F 80: F 69 73: F1999 Sudbury MA 1:10:26.68 1:10:26.68 22:43
128 716 Sue Gibbons F 81: F 65 74: F1999 Framingham MA 1:12:51.62 1:12:51.62 23:30
129 717 Theresa McHale F 82: F 63 75: F1999 Ashland MA 1:12:56.29 1:12:56.29 23:32
130 724 Anna Kleinberg F 83: F 27 76: F1999 Worcester MA 1:13:02.37 1:13:02.37 23:34
131 725 Alicia Chaves F 84: F 27 77: F1999 Leominster MA 1:13:02.76 1:13:02.76 23:34
132 727 Jason Kleinberg M 47: M 27 42: M1999 Worcester MA 1:13:03.67 1:13:03.67 23:34
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